

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3106 OF 2007

BAHADUR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAULA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.M.M. Tripathi, Adv.for
applicant Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Application for early hearing is rejected.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master