

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3106 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BAHADUR & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAULA & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)  
with  
C.A. Nos.3361, 3363, 3394 and 4118/2007  
(with office report)

Date: 09/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Shirish Kr. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry to process all the matters for pre-final  
hearing, as per circular.

List again on 3.11.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd